Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Place  Time

0:27:04
0:28:29
0:28:35
0:28:50
0:29:03
0:29:22
0:29:26
0:29:30
0:29:34
10 0:29:37
11 0:29:38
12 0:29:59
13 0:30:07
14 0:30:15
15 0:30:16
16 0:30:23
17 0:30:49
18 0:30:52
19 0:31:01
20 0:31:05
21 0:31:09
22 0:31:16
23 0:31:21
24 0:31:27
25 0:31:43
26 0:31:48
27 0:31:50
28 0:31:56
29 0:32:06
30 0:32:12
31 0:32:15
32 0:32:28
33 0:32:29
34 0:32:40
35 0:32:57
36 0:33:09
37 0:33:15
38 0:33:39
39 0:34:18
40 0:34:42
41 0:34:43
42 0:34:46
43  0:34:59
44 0:35:06
45 0:36:01
46 0:36:03
47 0:36:08
48 0:36:19
49 0:36:21
50 0:36:31
51 0:36:34
52 0:36:36
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Name

O DONNELL, Ruairi
MURPHY, Damien
COLEMAN, Kevin
O'KEEFFE, Paudie
MALONE, Kevin
NOLAN, Derek

NEUMERZHITSKAYA, Vasiliy

BYRNE, Daragh
CANTWELL, Gary
LOUGE, Dermot
LONG, Brian
CUDDIHY, Brian
SAUNDERS, Mark
AHEARNE, Brendan
O'CEALLAIGH, Niall
MARTIN, Lar
LYNCH, Kevin
O'SULLIVAN, Michael
ALEXANDER, Matt
FAHEY, Kieran
MALONE, Sylvia
HAHESSY, Benny
BARRY, Keith
MURRAY, Ger
O'CONNELL, Michael
RYAN, Packie
DOWNEY, Andrew
CUDDIHY, Martin
BRUNNOCK, John
MCFADDEN, Cornelius
CLIFFE, Mark
CAREY, John
KENNEDY, Martin
ROCHE, Aine
DENN, James
DOHERTY, Tom
RYAN, Kieran
BARRY, Joe
O'BRIEN, Ned
MOLLOY, Mary
FREANEY, Michael
CLANCY, Denis
SMYTH, Leslie
BUCKLEY, Sean
IVORS, Martin
MURRAY, Vincent
COLLINS, Gordon
LYNCH, Frank
O'LEARY, Pat
LONERGAN, Adrian

PRENDERGAST, Edmund

O'DONOVAN, Sean

Team

Limerick AC
West Waterford
St Finbarrs
Clonmel AC
Waterford AC
Clonmel AC
Clonmel AC
Carrick AC

KCK

Coolquill
Clonmel AC
Carrick Triathalon Club
Templemore

Clonmel AC
Clonmel AC

Carrick AC

Coolquill

Clonmel AC

Waterford AC

Carrick Triathalon Club
Carrick AC

Carrick AC
Ballynonty
Carrick AC
stoneyford
Carrick AC
Carrick AC
West Waterford

Clonmel AC
Clonmel AC
Fethard
Carrick AC

West Waterford
Clonmel AC
Clonmel AC
Carrick AC
Thurles Crokes
Coolquill
Clonmel AC
Coolquill
Carrick AC
Carrick AC
Clonmel AC

Clonmel AC
Clonmel AC
Carrick AC

Results produced by Carrick-on-Suir AC Road Runners.

Deadman's 5 2012
Friday 29 June 2012. 7:30 pm

Race Age Category

Senior Men
Junior Boys
Senior Men
Male Over 40
Senior Men
Male Over 45
Male Over 45
Senior Men
Junior Boys
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Male Over 50
Male Over 40
Senior Men
Senior Men
Male Over 40
Male Over 55
Male Over 45
Female Over 35
Senior Men
Male Over 40
Male Over 45
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Male Over 45
Senior Men
Male Over 45
Male Over 40
Senior Ladies
Senior Men
Male Over 45
Senior Men
Senior Men
Male Over 55
Senior Ladies
Male Over 40
Senior Men
Male Over 55
Male Over 40
Male Over 55
Senior Men
Male Over 40
Senior Men
Male Over 40
Senior Men
Male Over 50
Male Over 50

Pace

min/mile

05:25.2
05:42.2
05:43.4
05:46.4
05:49.0
05:52.8
05:53.6
05:54.4
05:55.2
05:55.8
05:56.0
06:00.2
06:01.8
06:03.5
06:03.7
06:05.1
06:10.3
06:10.9
06:12.7
06:13.5
06:14.3
06:15.7
06:16.7
06:17.9
06:21.1
06:22.1
06:22.5
06:23.7
06:25.7
06:26.9
06:27.5
06:30.1
06:30.3
06:32.5
06:35.9
06:38.3
06:39.5
06:44.3
06:52.1
06:56.9
06:57.1
06:57.7
07:00.3
07:01.7
07:12.7
07:13.1
07:14.1
07:16.4
07:16.8
07:18.8
07:19.4
07:19.8
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Deadman's 5 2012, Deadman's 5 2012 - Friday 29 June 2012. 7:30 pm

Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order.
Name
MCCARTHY, Tony

Place  Time
53 0:36:42
54 0:36:44
55 0:36:50
56 0:36:51
57 0:36:52
58 0:36:57
59 0:36:57
60 0:36:58
61 0:37:05
62 0:37:06
63 0:37:15
64 0:37:18
65 0:37:24
66 0:37:29
67 0:37:52
68 0:37:54
69 0:37:59
70 0:38:07
71 0:38:11
72 0:38:44
73 0:38:51
74 0:39:03
75 0:39:09
76 0:39:29
77 0:39:36
78 0:40:00
79 0:40:00
80 0:40:01
81 0:40:16
82 0:40:21
83 0:40:27
84 0:40:33
85 0:40:34
86 0:40:35
87 0:40:48
88 0:40:51
89 0:41:03
90 0:41:36
91 0:41:39
92 0:41:41
93 0:42:13
94 0:42:37
95 0:42:40
96 0:43:01
97 0:43:02
98 0:43:51
99 0:43:52

100 0:43:52
101 0:43:58
102 0:43:59
103 0:44:34
104 0:45:20
105 0:45:22
106 0:45:28
107 0:45:31
108 0:45:48

O'MEARA, John
DONNELLY, Lloyd

BRUNNOCK, Paddy

BRUNNOCK, Paul
PARLE, Pat
ROBINSON, Keith
HALLEY, James
O'BRIEN, Emer
HALLEY, Tom
BOLAND, Maurice

OMEARA, Eamonn

FAHEY, PJ
HEYLIN, Siobhan
HARTE, Patrick
NAGLE, Donna
POWER, Ann
KIELY, Kenneth

FITZGERALD, Caitriona

WALSH, Benny
MASSEY, Anne
TOBIN, Pat
HYNES, Eileen

O NEILL, Maura
GRINSELL, Joe
TYRRELL, Francis
DOOCEY, Aine
HALLINAN, Gary
ASKINS, Emmet
CURRAN, Jurate
DEMPSEY, Kevin
BRISCOE, Robert

KENNEDY, Lorraine
MCLOONE, Damien
MCCARTHY, Michael
O'CEALLAIGH, Helen

CRONIN, Ann

GALLAWAY, Hazel
NEUMERZHITSKAYA, Alina

WRIGHT, Tracey

CROWLEY, Eamon
O'DWYER, Josephine

HIGGINS, Sharon
WARD, Melanie
POWER, Honora
ORGAN, Kate
CROKE, Melanie
POWER, Lorna

MOONEY, Siobhan

MOONEY, Brian

FANNING, Colette
MCNAMARA, Chris

DOYLE, Louise
WALSH, Sonja
AYLWARD, Karri

O'DONOGHUE, Donal

Team
Clonmel AC
Carrick AC

Carrick AC
West Waterford

Carrick AC
Clonmel AC
Clonmel AC
Carrick AC
Clonmel AC
Waterford AC
Carrick AC
Clonmel AC
Carrick AC

West Waterford
Clonmel AC
Clonmel AC
Carrick AC
Clonmel AC

Clonmel AC
Clonmel AC
West Waterford

West Waterford
Clonmel AC
Carrick AC
Clonmel AC

Clonmel AC
West Waterford
Carrick AC

West Waterford
West Waterford

Waterford AC
Waterford AC

St Josephs

Carrick AC

Results produced by Carrick-on-Suir AC Road Runners.

Race Age Category

Male Over 45
Male Over 40
Senior Men
Senior Men
Male Over 40
Male Over 50
Male Over 40
Senior Men
Female Over 40
Male Over 50
Male Over 55
Male Over 45
Senior Men
Junior Girls
Senior Men
Senior Ladies
Female Over 50
Senior Men
Senior Ladies
Senior Men
Female Over 40
Senior Men
Female Over 50
Female Over 50
Male Over 60
Male Over 40
Female Over 35
Senior Men
Senior Men
Female Over 35
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Ladies
Senior Men
Male Over 50
Female Over 40
Female Over 45
Female Over 55
Junior Girls
Female Over 40
Male Over 60
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
Female Over 40
Female Over 45
Female Over 35
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
Female Over 45
Male Over 45
Female Over 35
Senior Men
Female Over 35
Female Over 35
Female Over 35
Male Over 45

Pace

min/mile

07:21.0
07:21.4
07:22.6
07:22.8
07:23.0
07:24.0
07:24.0
07:24.2
07:25.6
07:25.8
07:27.6
07:28.2
07:29.4
07:30.4
07:35.0
07:35.4
07:36.4
07:38.0
07:38.8
07:45.4
07:46.8
07:49.2
07:50.4
07:54.4
07:55.8
08:00.6
08:00.6
08:00.8
08:03.8
08:04.8
08:06.0
08:07.2
08:07.4
08:07.6
08:10.2
08:10.8
08:13.2
08:19.8
08:20.4
08:20.8
08:27.2
08:32.1
08:32.7
08:36.9
08:37.1
08:46.9
08:47.1
08:47.1
08:48.3
08:48.5
08:55.5
09:04.7
09:05.1
09:06.3
09:06.9
09:10.3
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Deadman's 5 2012, Deadman's 5 2012 - Friday 29 June 2012. 7:30 pm

Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Place
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

Time
0:46:26
0:46:27
0:46:31
0:46:57
0:47:37
0:48:45
0:49:15
0:49:36
0:49:38
0:50:06
0:50:41
0:50:41
0:52:35
0:56:11
0:56:12
1:01:40
1:01:41

Name

DOYLE, Valerie
DEMPSEY, Michael
CROWLEY, Leanne
KINSELLA, Claire
FOLEY, Stacey
LENNON, Leslie
DUNNE, Sinead
HOOTON, Mary
MCGARRY, Gina
MURPHY, Helen
FOLEY, Michelle
LAWLOR, Teresa
BLACKMORE, Sinead
MCGEE, Oliver
BRISCOE, Yvonne
HENNESSY, Catherine
MCNAMARA, Jene

Team
Carrick AC

Clonmel AC
Carrick AC

Kill Roadrunners

Carrick AC
Clonmel AC

St Josephs

Results produced by Carrick-on-Suir AC Road Runners.

Race Age Category
Female Over 35
Senior Men
Senior Ladies
Female Over 45
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
Female Over 50
Senior Ladies
Female Over 40
Female Over 35
Female Over 35
Senior Ladies
Senior Men
Senior Ladies
Female Over 40
Senior Ladies

Pace
min/mile
09:17.9
09:18.1
09:18.9
09:24.1
09:32.1
09:45.8
09:51.8
09:56.0
09:56.4
10:02.0
10:09.0
10:09.0
10:31.8
11:15.1
11:15.3
12:21.0
12:21.2
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