Deadman's 5 2012

Friday 29 June 2012. 7:30 pm

Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order.					
Place	Time	Name	Team	Race Age Category	min/mile
1		O DONNELL, Ruairi	Limerick AC	Senior Men	05:25.2
2	0:28:29	MURPHY, Damien	West Waterford	Junior Boys	05:42.2
3		COLEMAN, Kevin	St Finbarrs	Senior Men	05:43.4
4		O'KEEFFE, Paudie	Clonmel AC	Male Over 40	05:46.4
5		MALONE, Kevin	Waterford AC	Senior Men	05:49.0
6		NOLAN, Derek	Clonmel AC	Male Over 45	05:52.8
7		NEUMERZHITSKAYA, Vasiliy	Clonmel AC	Male Over 45	05:53.6
8		BYRNE, Daragh	Carrick AC	Senior Men	05:54.4
9		CANTWELL, Gary	KCK	Junior Boys	05:55.2
10		LOUGE, Dermot	Coolquill	Senior Men	05:55.8
11		LONG, Brian	Clonmel AC	Senior Men	05:56.0
12	0.23.50	CUDDIHY, Brian	Carrick Triathalon Club	Senior Men	06:00.2
13		SAUNDERS, Mark	Templemore	Senior Men	06:00.2
14		AHEARNE, Brendan	remplemore	Male Over 50	06:03.5
15		O'CEALLAIGH, Niall	Clonmel AC	Male Over 40	06:03.7
16		MARTIN, Lar	Clonmel AC	Senior Men	06:05.1
17		LYNCH, Kevin	Cioninei AC	Senior Men	06:10.3
18		O'SULLIVAN, Michael	Carrick AC	Male Over 40	06:10.3
19		ALEXANDER, Matt	Coolquill	Male Over 55	06:10.3
20		FAHEY, Kieran	Clonmel AC	Male Over 45	06:12.7
21		MALONE, Sylvia	Waterford AC	Female Over 35	06:13.3
22			Carrick Triathalon Club	Senior Men	06:14.3
23		HAHESSY, Benny BARRY, Keith	Carrick AC	Male Over 40	06:15.7
23 24			Carrick AC	Male Over 45	
25		MURRAY, Ger O'CONNELL, Michael	Carriel AC	Senior Men	06:17.9
25 26		•	Carrick AC Ballynonty	Senior Men	06:21.1 06:22.1
27		RYAN, Packie	Carrick AC	Senior Men	06:22.5
28		DOWNEY, Andrew			
26 29		CUDDIHY, Martin	stoneyford	Senior Men	06:23.7
30		BRUNNOCK, John MCFADDEN, Cornelius	Carrick AC Carrick AC	Senior Men	06:25.7 06:26.9
31		•		Male Over 45	
32		CLIFFE, Mark	West Waterford	Senior Men	06:27.5
33		CAREY, John	Clonmel AC	Male Over 45	06:30.1 06:30.3
33 34		KENNEDY, Martin ROCHE, Aine		Male Over 40	
35			Clonmel AC	Senior Ladies	06:32.5
36		DENN, James	Fethard	Senior Men	06:35.9 06:38.3
36 37		DOHERTY, Tom	Carrick AC	Male Over 45	
38		RYAN, Kieran	West Waterford	Senior Men	06:39.5
39		BARRY, Joe		Senior Men	06:44.3
39 40		O'BRIEN, Ned	Clonmel AC	Male Over 55	06:52.1
		MOLLOY, Mary	Clonmel AC	Senior Ladies	06:56.9
41 42		FREANEY, Michael	Carrick AC Thurles Crokes	Male Over 40	06:57.1
		CLANCY, Denis		Senior Men	06:57.7
43		SMYTH, Leslie	Coolquill	Male Over 55	07:00.3
44		BUCKLEY, Sean	Clonmel AC	Male Over 40	07:01.7
		IVORS, Martin	Coolquill	Male Over 55	07:12.7
46		MURRAY, Vincent	Carrick AC	Senior Men	07:13.1
47 49		COLLINS, Gordon	Carrick AC	Male Over 40	07:14.1
48		LYNCH, Frank	Clonmel AC	Senior Men	07:16.4
49		O'LEARY, Pat	Clanmal AC	Male Over 40	07:16.8
50		LONERGAN, Adrian	Clonmel AC	Senior Men	07:18.8
51		PRENDERGAST, Edmund	Clonmel AC	Male Over 50	07:19.4
52	0:36:36	O'DONOVAN, Sean	Carrick AC	Male Over 50	07:19.8

Provis	sional I	Results for All Competit	tors in finish order.		Pace
Place	Time	Name	Team	Race Age Category	min/mile
53	0:36:42	MCCARTHY, Tony	Clonmel AC	Male Over 45	07:21.0
54		O'MEARA, John	Carrick AC	Male Over 40	07:21.4
55	0:36:50	DONNELLY, Lloyd		Senior Men	07:22.6
56		BRUNNOCK, Paddy	Carrick AC	Senior Men	07:22.8
57		BRUNNOCK, Paul	West Waterford	Male Over 40	07:23.0
58		PARLE, Pat		Male Over 50	07:24.0
59		ROBINSON, Keith		Male Over 40	07:24.0
60		HALLEY, James		Senior Men	07:24.2
61		O'BRIEN, Emer	Carrick AC	Female Over 40	07:25.6
62		HALLEY, Tom	Clonmel AC	Male Over 50	07:25.8
63		BOLAND, Maurice	Clonmel AC	Male Over 55	07:27.6
64		OMEARA, Eamonn	Carrick AC	Male Over 45	07:28.2
65		FAHEY, PJ	Clonmel AC	Senior Men	07:29.4
66	0:37:29	HEYLIN, Siobhan	Waterford AC	Junior Girls	07:30.4
67	0:37:52	HARTE, Patrick	Carrick AC	Senior Men	07:35.0
68	0:37:54	NAGLE, Donna	Clonmel AC	Senior Ladies	07:35.4
69		POWER, Ann	Carrick AC	Female Over 50	07:36.4
70		KIELY, Kenneth		Senior Men	07:38.0
71		FITZGERALD, Caitriona		Senior Ladies	07:38.8
72		WALSH, Benny		Senior Men	07:45.4
73		MASSEY, Anne	West Waterford	Female Over 40	07:46.8
74	0:39:03	TOBIN, Pat	Clonmel AC	Senior Men	07:49.2
75	0:39:09	HYNES, Eileen	Clonmel AC	Female Over 50	07:50.4
76		O NEILL, Maura	Carrick AC	Female Over 50	07:54.4
77	0:39:36	GRINSELL, Joe	Clonmel AC	Male Over 60	07:55.8
78		TYRRELL, Francis		Male Over 40	08:00.6
79	0:40:00	DOOCEY, Aine		Female Over 35	08:00.6
80	0:40:01	HALLINAN, Gary	Clonmel AC	Senior Men	8.00.8
81	0:40:16	ASKINS, Emmet	Clonmel AC	Senior Men	08:03.8
82	0:40:21	CURRAN, Jurate	West Waterford	Female Over 35	08:04.8
83	0:40:27	DEMPSEY, Kevin		Senior Men	08:06.0
84	0:40:33	BRISCOE, Robert		Senior Men	08:07.2
85	0:40:34	KENNEDY, Lorraine		Senior Ladies	08:07.4
86	0:40:35	MCLOONE, Damien		Senior Men	08:07.6
87	0:40:48	MCCARTHY, Michael	West Waterford	Male Over 50	08:10.2
88		O'CEALLAIGH, Helen	Clonmel AC	Female Over 40	08:10.8
89	0:41:03	CRONIN, Ann	Carrick AC	Female Over 45	08:13.2
90		GALLAWAY, Hazel	Clonmel AC	Female Over 55	08:19.8
91		NEUMERZHITSKAYA, Alina		Junior Girls	08:20.4
92		WRIGHT, Tracey		Female Over 40	08:20.8
93		CROWLEY, Eamon	Clonmel AC	Male Over 60	08:27.2
94	0:42:37	O'DWYER, Josephine		Senior Ladies	08:32.1
95		HIGGINS, Sharon	West Waterford	Senior Ladies	08:32.7
96		WARD, Melanie	Carrick AC	Female Over 40	08:36.9
97	0:43:02	POWER, Honora	West Waterford	Female Over 45	08:37.1
98	0:43:51	ORGAN, Kate	West Waterford	Female Over 35	08:46.9
99		CROKE, Melanie		Senior Ladies	08:47.1
100		POWER, Lorna		Senior Ladies	08:47.1
101		MOONEY, Siobhan	Waterford AC	Female Over 45	08:48.3
102		MOONEY, Brian	Waterford AC	Male Over 45	08:48.5
103		FANNING, Colette		Female Over 35	08:55.5
104		MCNAMARA, Chris	St Josephs	Senior Men	09:04.7
105		DOYLE, Louise		Female Over 35	09:05.1
106		WALSH, Sonja		Female Over 35	09:06.3
107		AYLWARD, Karri	Carrick AC	Female Over 35	09:06.9
108	0:45:48	O'DONOGHUE, Donal		Male Over 45	09:10.3

Provis	<u>sional l</u>	<u>Results for All Competitors in </u>	<u>finish order.</u>		Pace
Place	Time	Name	Team	Race Age Category	min/mile
109	0:46:26	DOYLE, Valerie	Carrick AC	Female Over 35	09:17.9
110	0:46:27	DEMPSEY, Michael		Senior Men	09:18.1
111	0:46:31	CROWLEY, Leanne		Senior Ladies	09:18.9
112	0:46:57	KINSELLA, Claire	Clonmel AC	Female Over 45	09:24.1
113	0:47:37	FOLEY, Stacey		Senior Ladies	09:32.1
114	0:48:45	LENNON, Leslie		Senior Ladies	09:45.8
115	0:49:15	DUNNE, Sinead	Carrick AC	Senior Ladies	09:51.8
116	0:49:36	HOOTON, Mary	Kill Roadrunners	Female Over 50	09:56.0
117	0:49:38	MCGARRY, Gina		Senior Ladies	09:56.4
118	0:50:06	MURPHY, Helen		Female Over 40	10:02.0
119		FOLEY, Michelle		Female Over 35	10:09.0
120		LAWLOR, Teresa		Female Over 35	10:09.0
121		BLACKMORE, Sinead	Carrick AC	Senior Ladies	10:31.8
122		MCGEE, Oliver	Clonmel AC	Senior Men	11:15.1
123	0:56:12	BRISCOE, Yvonne		Senior Ladies	11:15.3
124		HENNESSY, Catherine	St Josephs	Female Over 40	12:21.0
125	1:01:41	MCNAMARA, Jene		Senior Ladies	12:21.2